Sligo
administrator.sligo@gaa.ie
Coiste Chontae Shligigh
Sligo GAA Office
Aughamore Near
Carraroe

Co. Sligo

23-02-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group A

Round 1

Easkey 14:00 Easkey
St.Brendan's GAA Park14:00 Castleconnor

01-03-2014 (Sat) - 02-03-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group A
Round 2

Cloonacool Community TBC  Cloonacool
Park
St.Farnan's CommunityTBC St Farnan's
Park

08-03-2014 (Sat) - 09-03-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group A

Round 3

St.Brendan's GAA ParkTBC  Castleconnor
St.Farnan's CommunityTBC St Farnan's
Park

23-02-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group B

Round 1

Fr. Kevin Brehony Park14:00 Eastern Harps
Corran Park 14:00 Ballymote

01-03-2014 (Sat) - 02-03-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group B
Round 2

Nace O'Dowd Park ~ TBC  Coolaney/Mullinabreena
Shamrock Gaels Park TBC Shamrock Gaels

08-03-2014 (Sat) - 09-03-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group B

Round 3

Shamrock Gaels Park TBC  Shamrock Gaels
Corran Park TBC Ballymote

22-02-2014 (Sat)

Benson Cup Group C
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Round 1
Stenson Park 16:30 St John's \V/ St Michael's

23-02-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group C
Round 1
Hazelwood Main Pitch 14:00 Calry/St Joseph's Vv Owenmore Gaels

01-03-2014 (Sat) - 02-03-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group C

Round 2
Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels \V/ St John's
St.Michael's TBC St Michael's Vv Calry/St Joseph's

08-03-2014 (Sat) - 09-03-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Group C

Round 3
St.Michael's TBC St Michael's \Vj Owenmore Gaels
Hazelwood Main Pitch TBC  Calry/St Joseph's \Vj St John's

05-04-2014 (Sat) - 06-04-2014 (Sun)

Benson Cup Knockout
Semi Final

TBC  Group Winner \VJ Group Winner
26-04-2014 (Sat) - 27-04-2014 (Sun)
Benson Cup Knockout

Final

TBC  Winner Semi Final \VJ Group Winner
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